
GRACE CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2024 EVENTS CALENDAR 
 

Date:   Time:  Event:        Food/Theme: 
 
Wed. Jan. 24 6:00 pm  Congregational Meeting and Fellowship Meal  Pot Luck 
Sun. Feb. 11  11:00 am ser. Serving Others Recognition Sunday     Volunteer recognition 
Wed. Feb. 14 6:00 pm  Grace Cadets Cookie Decorating     Valentines Day 
Thur. Mar. 28 1:00 pm  Stuffing Easter Eggs      Easter preparation 
Sat. Mar. 30  1:00 pm  Easter Eggstravaganza      Easter 
Sun. Mar. 31 10:00 am  Easter Breakfast       Easter 
Wed. Apr. 24 6:00 pm  Fellowship Meal       Pot Luck 
Sat. May 4  1:00 pm  Ladies’ Tea        Outreach for ladies 
Sun. May 19 11:00 am ser. Graduate Recognition      Graduates 
Wed. May 29 6:00 pm  Fellowship Meal       Pot Luck 
Sat. June 8  3:45 – 5:00 pm Out to eat – Golden Corral     Eating out 
                                   (before 4 gets an Early Bird Discount, but come when you can)  

Sun. July 14  2:00 pm  VBS and Hot Dogs       VBS 
FUN FEST (JULY 19 – 27)  STAY TUNED….. 
Wed. July 31 6:00 pm  Fellowship Meal       Pot Luck 
Sun. Aug. 11 After church Bring Your Pals to Pal’s      Outreach 
Sat. Sept. 28 4:00 pm  Fish Fry        Fish and Sides 
Wed. Oct. 30 5:00 pm  Stuff & Stuff (Pizza and Hullabaloo Bags)   Hullabaloo prep 
Thurs. Oct. 31 5:00 – 8:00 pm Hullabaloo        Outreach 
Sun. Nov. 10 11:00 am ser. Recognition of Senior Christians and Veterans  Recognition 
   After church Catered luncheon to recognize our Senior Christians and Veterans 
Sun. Dec. 1  6:00 pm  Advent Service       Advent 
Sun. Dec. 15 6:00 pm  Christmas Play       Christmas 
   7:00 pm  All Church Christmas Party     Christmas 
Sun. Dec. 22 1:00 pm  Hope Haven Outreach      Christmas 
   5:00 pm  Roller Russ House Outreach     Christmas 


